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approve recommendationCity Council12/18/2007 1 Pass

Recommendation to refer to City Attorney damage claims received between December 6, 2007 and
December 13, 2007.

In compliance with California law, the attached list of claims for damages is hereby presented to the
City Council.  The attached report lists claims for damages received by the City Clerk Department as
12:00 noon each Thursday.

Upon approval of the suggested action, the City Clerk Department will forward the list of claims for
damages and copies of the corresponding documents to the City Attorney for further review and
investigation.

The processing of claims for damages is a budgeted service within the City Clerk Department FY07
Budget.

Approve recommendation.

Larry G. Herrera
City Clerk

Prepared by:

Claimant Amount

21st Century Insurance Company,     $ 1,023.46
  Subrogee for Annette Barnett
Beckett, Travis Scott    817.04
Benavidez, Joseph          75,000.00
Bieszczad, Ruth Amount Unknown
Bowens, Pinkie    668.44
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Brown, William Clair Amount Unknown
Buell, Catherine 6,304.57
Elcan, Donna Amount Unknown
Esquvias, Jose 2,427.80
Hoke, Jeremy    150.00
Kirchner, Charles Amount Unknown
Kirchner, Oksana Amount Unknown
Lara, Elma Chavez    450.00
Long Beach Investments    732.00
Mendoza, John 1,500.00
Perez, Kathleen    696.29
Rainer, Kenneth B.    847.27
Rowland, Esther M. 2,300.00
Smith-Morris, Luvenia 5,000.00
St. Mary Medical Center, 3,839.78
  Patient/Prisoner: Daniel Rios
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